LKP SERIES ( 85℃, 2000H)
85℃
  SNAP IN TYPE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Rated Voltage
Code
(V.DC)
Capacitance(
 F)
Case size
D×L
(mm)
tan
20 , 120Hz
Ripple current
105 , 120Hz
(Arms)
Max ESR
20 , 120Hz
(m )
ESR(typ.)
20 , 120Hz
(m )
Part number
350
2V
(400)
180 22*40 0 15 1 15 1110 890 LK 2V181M 040K63
220
22*45 0 15 1 24 920 730 LK 2V221M 045K63
25*35 0 15 1 23 920 730 LK 2V221MQ035K63
270
25*45 0 15 1 44 745 595 LK 2V271MQ045K63
30*35 0 15 1 43 745 595 LK 2V271MR035K63
35*30 0 15 1 43 745 595 LK 2V271MS030K63
330
25*50 0 15 1 65 610 485 LK 2V331MQ050K63
30*40 0 15 1 65 610 485 LK 2V331MR040K63
35*30 0 15 1 63 610 485 LK 2V331MS030K63
390
25*40 0 15 1 55 515 410 LK 2V391MQ040K63
30*40 0 15 1 74 515 410 LK 2V391MR040K63
35*35 0 15 1 80 515 410 LK 2V391MS035K63
470
30*45 0 15 2 05 430 340 LK 2V471MR045K63
35*40 0 15 2 00 430 340 LK 2V471MS040K63
560 35*45 0 15 2 31 360 290 LK 2V561MS045K63
680 35*50 0 15 2 62 360 290 LK 2V681MS050K63
820 35*60 0 15 2 82 250 200 LK 2V821MS060K63
1000 35*55 0 15 2 98 240 190 LK 2V102MS055K63
400
2G
(450)
220
22*40 0 15 1 00 910 730 LK 2G221M 040K63
22*50 0 15 1 06 910 730 LK 2G221M 050K63
25*30 0 15 1 06 910 730 LK 2G221MQ030K63
25*40 0 15 1 22 910 730 LK 2G221MQ040K63
30*35 0 15 1 22 910 730 LK 2G221MR035K63
270
22*50 0 15 1 32 740 600 LK 2G271M 050K63
25*50 0 15 1 41 740 600 LK 2G271MQ050K63
30*40 0 15 1 51 740 600 LK 2G271MR040K63
35*35 0 15 1 56 740 600 LK 2G271MS035K63
330
30*35 0 15 1 53 610 490 LK 2G331MR035K63
30*40 0 15 1 62 610 490 LK 2G331MR040K63
30*45 0 15 1 62 610 490 LK 2G331MR045K63
35*30 0 15 1 62 610 490 LK 2G331MS030K63
35*35 0 15 1 70 610 490 LK 2G331MS035K63
35*40 0 15 1 70 610 490 LK 2G331MS040K63
390
30*50 0 15 1 81 515 415 LK 2G391MR050K63
35*35 0 15 1 81 515 415 LK 2G391MS035K63
470
25*50 0 15 1 82 425 345 LK 2G471MQ050K63
35*30 0 15 1 82 425 345 LK 2G471MS030K63
35*40 0 15 2 04 425 345 LK 2G471MS040K63
35*45 0 15 2 12 425 345 LK 2G471MS045K63
35*50 0 15 2 40 425 345 LK 2G471MS050K63
560
25*60 0 15 1 95 360 290 LK 2G561MQ060K63
30*50 0 15 2 00 360 290 LK 2G561MR050K63
30*60 0 15 2 00 360 290 LK 2G561MR060K63
35*40 0 15 2 00 360 290 LK 2G561MS040K63
35*45 0 15 2 10 360 290 LK 2G561MS045K63
35*50 0 15 2 30 360 290 LK 2G561MS050K63
35*60 0 15 2 30 360 290 LK 2G561MS060K63
680
30*50 0 15 2 0 350 270 LK 2G681MR050K63
30*70 0 15 2 36 350 270 LK 2G681MR070K63
35*50 0 15 2 36 350 270 LK 2G681MS050K63
35*60 0 15 2 55 350 270 LK 2G681MS060K63
Rated Voltage
 Code
(V.DC)
Capacitance
( F)
Case size
D×L
(mm)
tan
20 , 120Hz
Ripple current
105 , 120Hz
(Arms)
Max ESR
20 , 120Hz
(m )
ESR(typ.)
20 , 120Hz
(m )
Part number
400
2G
(450)
820
35*50 0 15 2 75 342 260 LK 2G821MS050K63
35*55 0 15 2 85 342 260 LK 2G821MS055K63
35*60 0 15 3 00 342 260 LK 2G821MS060K63
1000
35*55 0 15 2 70 300 250 LK 2G102MS055K63
35*60 0 15 2 80 300 250 LK 2G102MS060K63
35*65 0 15 3 10 300 250 LK 2G102MS065K63
35*80 0 15 3 40 300 250 LK 2G102MS080K63
40*105 0 15 3 60 300 250 LK 2G102M 105K63
1200
35*70 0 15 3 50 300 250 LK 2G122MS070K63
35*80 0 15 3 70 300 250 LK 2G122MS080K63
40*60 0 15 3 50 300 250 LK 2G122M 060K63
45*70 0 15 3 80 300 250 LK 2G122MV070K63
1500
35*80 0 15 3 80 290 240 LK 2G152MS080K63
40*80 0 15 4 10 290 240 LK 2G152M 080K63
45*70 0 15 4 10 290 240 LK 2G152MV070K63
45*75 0 15 4 30 290 240 LK 2G152MV075K63
1800
40*80 0 15 4 50 280 230 LK 2G182M 080K63
45*98 0 15 5 10 280 230 LK 2G182MV098K63
2700 50*105 0 15 5 70 280 230 LK 2G272MJ105K63
450
2W
(500)
150
25*35 0 15 0 89 1330 1070 LK 2W151MQ035K63
25*40 0 15 0 95 1330 1070 LK 2W151MQ040K63
30*30 0 15 0 95 1330 1070 LK 2W151MR030K63
35*25 0 15 0 99 1330 1070 LK 2W151MS025K63
180
25*45 0 15 1 10 1110 895 LK 2W181MQ045K63
30*35 0 15 1 11 1110 895 LK 2W181MR035K63
35*25 0 15 1 23 1110 895 LK 2W181MS025K63
220
22*50 0 15 1 10 915 730 LK 2W221M 050K63
25*50 0 15 1 20 915 730 LK 2W221MQ050K63
30*40 0 15 1 32 915 730 LK 2W221MR040K63
35*30 0 15 1 32 915 730 LK 2W221MS030K63
270
30*45 0 15 1 40 740 590 LK 2W271MR045K63
35*35 0 15 1 50 740 590 LK 2W271MS035K63
330
30*40 0 15 1 55 610 490 LK 2W331MR040K63
30*50 0 15 1 71 610 490 LK 2W331MR050K63
35*30 0 15 1 55 610 490 LK 2W331MS030K63
390
30*40 0 15 1 65 520 415 LK 2W391MR040K63
35*35 0 15 1 65 520 415 LK 2W391MS035K63
35*45 0 15 1 90 520 415 LK 2W391MS045K63
470
30*50 0 15 1 93 430 342 LK 2W471MR050K63
35*50 0 15 2 21 430 342 LK 2W471MS050K63
560
35*45 0 15 1 99 360 320 LK 2W561MS045K63
35*50 0 15 2 05 360 320 LK 2W561MS050K63
35*60 0 15 2 25 360 320 LK 2W561MS060K63
680
35*50 0 15 2 26 320 260 LK 2W681MS050K63
35*60 0 15 2 26 320 260 LK 2W681MS060K63
35*65 0 15 2 40 320 260 LK 2W681MS065K63
820 35*60 0 15 2 50 320 260 LK 2W821MS060K63
1000
35*65 0 15 2 60 300 240 LK 2W102MS065K63
35*80 0 15 2 70 300 240 LK 2W102MS080K63
1500 40*80 0 15 3 00 280 220 LK 2W152M 080K63
500
2H
(550)
100 30*25 0 15 0 91 1995 1600 LK 2H101MR025K63
120
30*30 0 15 1 00 1665 1330 LK 2H121MR030K63
35*25 0 15 1 00 1665 1330 LK 2H121MS025K63
150 30*35 0 15 1 21 1330 1065 LK 2H151MR035K63
180
30*40 0 15 1 42 1110 890 LK 2H181MR040K63
35*30 0 15 1 31 1110 890 LK 2H181MS030K63
220 30*45 0 15 1 62 910 730 LK 2H221MR045K63
35*35 0 15 1 51 910 730 LK 2H221MS035K63
270
30*50 0 15 1 80 740 595 LK 2H271MR050K63
35*40 0 15 1 71 740 595 LK 2H271MS040K63
330 35*45 0 15 2 00 610 485 LK 2H331MS045K63
390 35*50 0 15 2 30 520 415 LK 2H391MS050K63
680 35*80 0 15 3 30 500 395 LK 2H681MS080K63
1000 45*80 0 15 3 80 400 305 LK 2H102MV080K63
Scan for more details Contact us